THE COMPLETE
FIRE RANGE
FIRE ACCESSORIES
call: 01827 300600  fax: 01827 300620  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
SADDLE CLIPS & P CLIPS
Part Number Description Colour Ref. 1mm 1.5mm 2.5mm 4mm Fixing Dia. Pack Qty
QSC302LSFR Red 302 Saddle Clip LSF Red 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QSC302LSFB Black 302 Saddle Clip LSF Black 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QSC302LSFW White 302  Saddle Clip LSF White 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QSC342LSFR Red 342 Saddle Clip LSF Red 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QSC342LSFB Black 342 Saddle Clip LSF Black 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QSC342LSFW White 342 Saddle Clip LSF White 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QSC382LSFR Red 382 Saddle Clip LSF Red 382 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QSC382LSFB Black 382 Saddle Clip LSF Black 382 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QSC382LSFW White 382 Saddle Clip LSF White 382 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC28LSFR Red 28 P Clip LSF Red 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC28LSFB Black 28 P Clip LSF Black 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC28LSFW White 28 P Clip LSF White 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC30LSFR Red 30 P Clip LSF Red 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC30LSFB Black 30 P Clip LSF Black 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC30LSFW White 30 P Clip LSF White 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC32LSFR Red 32 P Clip LSF Red 32 2L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC32LSFB Black 32 P Clip LSF Black 32 2L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC32LSFW White 32 P Clip LSF White 32 2L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC34LSFR Red 34 P Clip LSF Red 34 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC34LSFB Black 34 P Clip LSF Black 34 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC34LSFW White 34 P Clip LSF White 34 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC37LSFR Red 37 P Clip LSF Red 37 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC37LSFB Black 37 P Clip LSF Black 37 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC37LSFW White 37 P Clip LSF White 37 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
• �Assist installation of fire cable to meet
the requirement of BS 5839-1: 2017
• �Tested & approved to BS 476 Pt.6
and BS 476 Pt.7

call: 01827 300600  fax: 01827 300620
email: sales@unicrimp.com
visit: www.unicrimp.com
UNI1015
UNICRIMP Limited, Unit 3 Scolmore Park, Landsberg, Lichfield
Road Ind. Est., Tamworth, Staffordshire B79 7XB.
• �Minimum loop tensile strength
4.6mm wide = 44kg
• �Minimum loop tensile strength
7.9mm wide = 110kg
• ����High quality 316 grade stainless
�steel cable ties
   �Dimensions A, D & E: Nominal
Dimensions B & C: +-0.4mm
Part Number A B C D E Bundle Dia. Max. Pack Qty
QSST150S 150mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 35mm 100
QSST200S 200mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 50mm 100
QSST300S 300mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 83mm 100
QSST360S 360mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 100mm 100
QSST520S 520mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 150mm 100
QSST300LH 300mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 83mm 100
QSST360LH 360mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 100mm 100
QSST520LH 520mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 150mm 50
QSST840LH 840mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 250mm 50
STAINLESS STEEL ROLLER
BALL CABLE TIES
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTS
MASONRY SCREW